

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT #: 12-SC-2705174

APPLICATION #: AP1963921

PATE PAID: 5.9.33
FEE PAID: 310.00

RECEIPT #:\_\_

DOCUMENT #: PR1937803

CONSTRUCTION PERMI	T FOR: OSTDS New			
APPLICANT: DONN	A**23-0337 LITTLE	Mak - preparation		
	153 HOLLY Lake Cit	1 4-2 11-2 7 7 7	instant and against a second	
LOT:		SUBDIVISION:	safetiments he or Figure 10. To be a	g 3 540°22',g5
PROPERTY ID #: 0	03390-024		[SECTION, TOWNSHIP, RANGE, PARCE [OR TAX ID NUMBER]	CEL NUMBER]
SATISFACTORY PERF WHICH SERVED AS PERMIT APPLICATION ISSUANCE OF THIS	AND CHAPTER 64E-6, FORMANCE FOR ANY S A BASIS FOR ISSUE ON. SUCH MODIFICATE	PECIFIC PERIOD C ANCE OF THIS PE IONS MAY RESULT EXEMPT THE APPI	ENT APPROVAL OF SYSTEM DOE OF TIME. ANY CHANGE IN RMIT, REQUIRE THE APPLICANT IN THIS PERMIT BEING MADE LICANT FROM COMPLIANCE WITH	S NOT GUARANTEE MATERIAL FACTS, TO MODIFY THE NULL AND VOID.
SYSTEM DESIGN AND	SPECIFICATIONS			
T [ 900 ] GAL:	LONS / GPD	Septic Tank	CAPACITY	
		N/A		
			CAPACITY SINGLE TANK: 1250 GAL	LONS]
			LONS @[ ]DOSES PER 24 HRS	
A TYPE SYSTEM: I CONFIGURATION: N	[X] TRENCH []	] FILLED [ ] M	[ ]	
	HMARK: Nail in 3" post no			
I ELEVATION OF PRO	POSED SYSTEM SITE	[ 60.00 ] [ INCHES	FT ] [ ABOVE / BELOW ] BENCHMARK/R	EFERENCE POINT
E BOTTOM OF DRAINF	TELD TO BE	[ 78.00 ] [ INCHES	FT ] [ ABOVE BELOW ] BENCHMARK/R	EFERENCE POINT
L				
D FILL REQUIRED:	[ 0.00 ] INCHES	EXCAVATION REQU	IRED: [ 0.00 ] INCHES	
The system is sized 500 gpd.	for 3 bedrooms with a maxin	num occupancy of 6 pers	sons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimate	ed flow of
T				
н				
E				
R				
SPECIFICATIONS BY:	PAUL LLOYD	Т	ITLE: PSE	
APPROVED BY:	Sandia Bonds	TITLE: Environme	ntal Specialist I	Columbia CHD
DATE ISSUED:	05/11/2023		EXPIRATION DATE:	11/11/2024
DH 4016, 08/09 (Ob Incorporated: 64E	soletes all previous e -6.003, FAC	ditions which may	not be used)	Page 1 of 3
	v 1.1.4	AP1963921	SE1856073	





## STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL SYSTEM (OSTDS)

CR # 20	-00223
PERMIT NO. 2	3-0337
DATE PAID:	5 9 23
FEE PAID:	310.00
RECEIPT #: )	944425

## APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

APPLICATION FOR: [X] New System [ [] Repair [	Existing Syst	tem [	Holding Tank Temporary	
APPLICANT: DONNA LITTLE				
AGENT: LITTLE CONSTRUCTION	ON		TE	LEPHONE: (386) 697-1246
MAILING ADDRESS: 1859 LIT	TLE ROAD		LAKE CIT	TY FL 32025
TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLI BY A PERSON LICENSED PUR APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILI PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF RE	SUANT TO 489.105	(3) (m) OR CUMENTATIO	489.552, FLORIDA N OF THE DATE TH	HE LOT WAS CREATED OR
PROPERTY INFORMATION				
LOT: N/A BLOCK: N/A	SUBDIVISION	: METES AN	D BOUNDS	PLATTED:
PROPERTY ID #: 01-5S-16-03	390-024-16549	ZONIN	G: RES I/M O	OR EQUIVALENT: [ NO ]
PROPERTY SIZE: 1.100 AC	RES WATER SUPPI	Y: [X] PR	IVATE PUBLIC [	]<=2000GPD [ ]>2000GPD
IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PE	R 381.0065, FS?	[ NO ]	DIST	ANCE TO SEWER: N/A FT
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 153 HO	LLY GLENN			
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY:				LTERS AVENUE. TURN LEFT SITE IS SECOND ON RIGHT.
BUILDING INFORMATION [	X] RESIDENTIAL	I 1 COM	MERCIAL	
Unit Type of No. Establishment	No. of Bedrooms	Building		itutional System Design r 62-6, FAC
1 HOUSE	2	1,400		
2 Storage Building	0	1120		
3				
4				
[ ] Floor/Equipment Dr	ains [ ] Other	(Specify)		
SIGNATURE: Donna	Lättle	-		DATE: 5943
DEP 4015 06-21-2022 (C	hsoletes previo	ous edition	s which may not	be used)

DEP 4015, 06-21-2022 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) Incorporated 62-6.004, FAC

Application for Onsite Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit. Part II Site Plan Permit Application Number:

